Board Member Attendance since April 2017

Board Meeting

Training

10/04/2017

16/10/2017

23/04/2018

03/02/2017

18/10/2017

14/11/2017

Fund Members

Bowman

Shipp

Phillips

Keightley

Fund Employers
Greenslade DCC
Smith (Police)
Hearn (Tavistock)
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Randall Johnson (DCC)

Independent member

Nicholls

Y Y
Y Y
Y Y Y
Y Y Y
v T B




19/04/2018




