Board Member Attendance since April 2017

	Board Meeting			Training		
	10/04/2017	16/10/2017	23/04/2018	03/02/2017	18/10/2017	14/11/2017
Fund Members						
Bowman	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Shipp	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	N
Phillips	NA	Υ	Υ	NA	Υ	N
Keightley	N	N	N	N	N	Υ
Fund Employers						
Greenslade DCC	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	N	Υ
Smith (Police)	N	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
Hearn (Tavistock)	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Randall Johnson (DCC)	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Independent member						
Nicholls	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ

19/04/2018

Y
N
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y